Classifica Definitiva

OriCup Inverno 2017-2018 - 2" prova

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 02:16:46

Data: 25/11/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

SANTUARI Davide
FELICETTI Ruben

OSTI Virginia

SITTON Stefano

SITTON Mattia

FEDEL Samuele
GRISENTI Samuel
DALFOLLO Marica
SARTORI Elisa
DANDREA Elia Manuel
BONECCHER Raffaele
GENTILINI Marco
PINTARELLI Davide
GROZESCU Luca Nicolas
MARTINELLI Anna
DANDREA Massimiliano
ZANGHELLINI Christopher
STANCHINA Martin
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

GIOVANNINI Samuele
TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
SARTORI Alice
GRISENTI Jacopo
IORIATTI Vanessa
DEFLORIAN Remo
FEDEL Leonardo
RODA Ylenia
PEDENZINI David
RODA Arianna
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
RODA Andrea

MOSER Marco
CANDOTTI Daniele
KOKA Paolo
BONECCHER Edoardo
OSTI Federico
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Categoria: NERO

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:54
00:15:23
00:15:28
00:15:59
00:16:47
00:19:23
00:22:13
00:23:19
00:23:49
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:08
00:35:13
00:39:40
00:40:09
00:47:05
00:52:48
00:57:11
00:58:19
01:00:00
01:01:52
01:03:56
01:32:36
01:32:48
00:00:00
00:57:12
01:07:55
01:12:27



Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
LIBARDONI Luca
ZAMBONI Marco
PEDROTTI Dario
TRETTEL Mattias
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CANOVA Nicol
SCOPEL Mattia
DALFOLLO Debora
ZAMBONI Stefano
RAUS Michele
RIZZA' SAMUELE
SCARTON Matias
MONDIN Sara

DE COLLE Elisa

Rl VALER Antonella
Rl SCOPEL Costantino
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
SANTUARI Alessandro
CAVAZZANI Augusto
SEGATTA Andrea
PANIZ Denis

RAUS Serena

ZENI Ettore

GRISENTI Leonardo
SANTUARI Nicolo
CONCI Alessandro
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
DALFOLLO Giuliano
MARTINATTI Stefano
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
GRISENTI Alessia
CORSO Giada

GOBBI Gianluca
LEONARDELLI Angela
CAVAGNA Raffaello
CASAGRANDE Enrico
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
GIOVANNINI Filippo
IORIATTI Francesco
DE BORTOLI Davide
VALDETARA Valentina
CORRENT Daniel
GRISENTI Dimitri
GOZZER Giancarlo
VILIOTTI Paola
ABRAM Annamaria
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Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:47:10
00:56:34
01:03:17
01:07:07
01:07:56
01:12:14
01:21:33
01:21:48
01:22:23
01:22:38
01:25:13
01:27:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:16:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:12
00:48:26
00:50:18
00:56:02
01:04:22
01:05:41
01:07:24
01:09:37
01:10:10
01:14:08
01:15:38
01:20:07
01:33:08
01:34:21
01:34:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:28:11
01:26:37
01:18:30
00:53:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



