

Classifica Definitiva

OriCup Inverno 2017-2018 - 2^a prova

Data: 25/11/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 12:36:14

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:14:54
2	FELICETTI Ruben	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:15:23
3	OSTI Virginia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:28
4	SITTON Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:59
5	SITTON Mattia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:47
6	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:23
7	GRISENTI Samuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:13
8	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:19
9	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:49
NP	DANDREA Elia Manuel	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GENTILINI Marco	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	PINTARELLI Davide	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GROZESCU Luca Nicolas	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MARTINELLI Anna	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DANDREA Massimiliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ZANGHELLINI Christopher	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	STANCHINA Martin	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIOVANNINI Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:08
2	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:35:13
3	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:39:40
4	GRISENTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:09
5	IORIATTI Vanessa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:05
6	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:52:48
7	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:57:11
8	RODA Ylenia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:58:19
9	PEDENZINI David	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:00:00
10	RODA Arianna	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:01:52
11	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:56
12	RODA Andrea	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:32:36
13	MOSER Marco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:32:48
NP	CANDOTTI Daniele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	KOKA Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:57:12
RI	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:07:55
RI	OSTI Federico	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:12:27

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:47:10
2	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:56:34
3	ZAMBONI Marco	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:03:17
4	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:07:07
5	TRETTEL Mattias	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:07:56
6	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:12:14
7	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:21:33
8	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:21:48
9	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:22:23
10	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:22:38
11	RAUS Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:25:13
12	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:27:47
NP	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	DE COLLE Elisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
RI	VALER Antonella	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:16:49
RI	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:12
2	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:48:26
3	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:50:18
4	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:02
5	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:04:22
6	RAUS Serena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:41
7	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:07:24
8	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:09:37
9	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:10:10
10	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:14:08
11	LIBARDONI Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:15:38
12	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:20:07
13	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:33:08
14	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:34:21
15	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:34:47
NP	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:00:00
NP	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DELL'EVA Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GIOVANNINI Filippo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:28:11
PM	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:26:37
RI	DE BORTOLI Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:18:30
RI	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:53:03
RI	CORRENT Daniel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
RI	GRISENTI Dimitri	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00